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CLOSE TO OUR CUSTOMERS

KLEEMANN GmbH

Manfred-Wérner-Str. 160 - 73037 Goppingen - Germany
T: +49 7161 206-0

customersupport@kleemann.info

parts.wirtgen-group.com




@ WEAR & PROTECT

MR 100 NEO BUNDLE 1
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3017161
F20009533
F20009534
M00171904
MO00171905
M00187454
F20010151
3138175
2225849
2934625
2220753
2277175

WEARING PLATE KRS 40
WEARING PLATE KRS 40
WEARING PLATE KRS 40
HEXAGON SCREW
HEXAGON SCREW
LOCKING WASHER
IMPACT BAR

THRUST PLATE 300 BAR
FRONT SCRAPER

FLAT SCRAPER ELEMENT
FRONT SCRAPER
FRONT SCRAPER

- WX3285937
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MR 100 NEO BUNDLE 3 - WX3285940
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3017161
F20009533
F20009534
MO00171904
MO00171905
MO00187454
F20010151
3138175
2225849
2934625
2220753
2277175
3054848
F10473414
F10473404
2994833
WX3198542

WEARING PLATE KRS 40
WEARING PLATE KRS 40
WEARING PLATE KRS 40
HEXAGON SCREW
HEXAGON SCREW
LOCKING WASHER
IMPACT BAR

THRUST PLATE 300 BAR
FRONT SCRAPER

FLAT SCRAPER ELEMENT
FRONT SCRAPER
FRONT SCRAPER
V-BELT

RUBBER CURTAIN
CHAIN

SET BELT REPAIR

SET ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
ROW/UL

18

48
56

NN O

—

43,160
173,520
28,542
0,560
3,648
0,168
49,430
0,520
5,500
0,242
7,000
5,720

43,160
173,520
28,542
0,560
3,648
0,168
49,430
0,520
5,500
0,242
7,000
5,720
14,950
13,160
73,360
5,100
5,500

4 EMERGENCY

/SERVICE & REPAIR

MR 100 NEO BUNDLE 2 -
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3017161
F20009533
F20009534
M00171904
MO00171905
M00187454
F20010151
3138175
2225849
2934625
2220753
2277175
3054848
F10473414

WEARING PLATE KRS 40
WEARING PLATE KRS 40
WEARING PLATE KRS 40
HEXAGON SCREW
HEXAGON SCREW
LOCKING WASHER
IMPACT BAR

THRUST PLATE 300 BAR
FRONT SCRAPER

FLAT SCRAPER ELEMENT
FRONT SCRAPER
FRONT SCRAPER
V-BELT

RUBBER CURTAIN

WX3285938
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43,160
173,520
28,542
0,560
3,648
0,168
49,430
0,520
5,500
0,242
7,000
5,720
14,950
13,160
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