

# MR 100 NEO PARTS BUNDLES





### **CLOSE TO OUR CUSTOMERS**

## **KLEEMANN GmbH**

Manfred-Wörner-Str. 160 · 73037 Göppingen · Germany T: +49 7161 206-0 customersupport@kleemann.info









### **MR 100 NEO BUNDLE 1 - WX3285937**

part number	description	amount	weight kg
3017161	WEARING PLATE KRS 40	4	43,160
F20009533	WEARING PLATE KRS 40	18	173,520
F20009534	WEARING PLATE KRS 40	6	28,542
M00171904	HEXAGON SCREW	8	0,560
M00171905	HEXAGON SCREW	48	3,648
M00187454	LOCKING WASHER	56	0,168
F20010151	IMPACT BAR	1	49,430
3138175	THRUST PLATE 300 BAR	1	0,520
2225849	FRONT SCRAPER	1	5,500
2934625	FLAT SCRAPER ELEMENT	1	0,242
2220753	FRONT SCRAPER	1	7,000
2277175	FRONT SCRAPER	1	5,720



## MR 100 NEO BUNDLE 2 - WX3285938

part number	description	amount	weight kg
3017161	WEARING PLATE KRS 40	4	43,160
F20009533	WEARING PLATE KRS 40	18	173,520
F20009534	WEARING PLATE KRS 40	6	28,542
M00171904	HEXAGON SCREW	8	0,560
M00171905	HEXAGON SCREW	48	3,648
M00187454	LOCKING WASHER	56	0,168
F20010151	IMPACT BAR	1	49,430
3138175	THRUST PLATE 300 BAR	1	0,520
2225849	FRONT SCRAPER	1	5,500
2934625	FLAT SCRAPER ELEMENT	1	0,242
2220753	FRONT SCRAPER	1	7,000
2277175	FRONT SCRAPER	1	5,720
3054848	V-BELT	5	14,950
F10473414	RUBBER CURTAIN	7	13,160





# MR 100 NEO BUNDLE 3 - WX3285940

part number	description	amount	weight kg
3017161	WEARING PLATE KRS 40	4	43,160
F20009533	WEARING PLATE KRS 40	18	173,520
F20009534	WEARING PLATE KRS 40	6	28,542
M00171904	HEXAGON SCREW	8	0,560
M00171905	HEXAGON SCREW	48	3,648
M00187454	LOCKING WASHER	56	0,168
F20010151	IMPACT BAR	1	49,430
3138175	THRUST PLATE 300 BAR	1	0,520
2225849	FRONT SCRAPER	1	5,500
2934625	FLAT SCRAPER ELEMENT	1	0,242
2220753	FRONT SCRAPER	1	7,000
2277175	FRONT SCRAPER	1	5,720
3054848	V-BELT	5	14,950
F10473414	RUBBER CURTAIN	7	13,160
F10473404	CHAIN	7	73,360
2994833	SET BELT REPAIR	1	5,100
WX3198542	SET ELECTRICAL SYSTEM ROW/UL	1	5,500



